IC
E
-1
2
Te
ch
n
ic

Available Tool Chain
TRACE32 - Technical Information 22
Order Information
Module Description
Detailed Order Information
OrderNo
Code
Text
LA-6830
ICE-12
ICE-12 Base Module
family module for 68HC12 emulation,
slot for port analyzer
LA-6831
M-M68HC12-A4
Module M68HC12A4
supports MC68HC12A4
adaption to ET112-QF36
LA-6832
M-M68HC12-
B32
Module M68HC12B32
supports M68HC12B32
adaption ET80-QF14
LA-6834
M-M68HC12-
BC32
Module M68HC12BC32
supports M68HC12BC32
adaption ET80-QF14
LA-6833
M-M68HC12-
D60
Module M68HC12D60
supports M68HC12D60
Adaption: ET112-QF36, ET80-QF14
supports also M68HC12DA128,DG128
by changing the CPU.
LA-6836
M-M68HC12-
DG128
Module M68HC12DG128
supports M68HC12DG128
Adaption: ET112-QF36
supports also M68HC12DA128,D60
by changing the CPU.
LA-6838
M-M68HC12-
DT128
Module M68HC12DT128
supports M68HC12DT128
Adaption: ET112-QF36
LA-6837
M-M68HC12-

No. Code Text
LA-6830 ICE-12 ICE-12 Base Module
Order Information
TRACE32 - Technical Information 23
LA-6831 M-M68HC12-A4 Module M68HC12A4
LA-6832 M-M68HC12-B32 Module M68HC12B32
LA-6834 M-M68HC12-
BC32
Module M68HC12BC32
LA-6833 M-M68HC12-D60 Module M68HC12D60
LA-6836 M-M68HC12-
DG128
Module M68HC12DG128
LA-6838 M-M68HC12-
DT128
Module M68HC12DT128
LA-6837 M-M68HC12-
DA128
Module M68HC12DA128
Additional Options
LA-9648 A-68HC12D60-
ET80
Converter ET112-QF36 to ET80-QF14 for
68HC12D
LA-7717 BDM-MCS12 BDM Debugger for MCS12 (ICD)
LA-9547 BGA256-CPU-
ADAPTER
CPU Test Adapter for BGA256 (MPC850)
LA-7216 BGA357-CPU-
ADAPTER
CPU Test Adapter for BGA357 (MPC860)
LA-1105 ET112-CPU-
QF36
CPU Test Adapter for ET112-QF36
LA-9649 ET112-ETO-
QF14/D60
Emul. Adap. for T0 sock. ET080-QF14/
68HC12D60
TO-1290 ET112-ETO-
QF36
Emul. Adapter for TO socket ET112-QF36
YA-1101 ET112-EYA-QF36 Emul. Adapter for YAMAICHI socket ET112-QF36
ET-1100 ET112-SET-QF36 Surface Mountable Adapter for ET112-QF36
TO-1291 ET112-STO-
QF36
Emul. Adapter TO-surface mount. ET112-QF36
YA-1142 ET120-EYA-QF56 Emul. Adapter for YAMAICHI socket ET120-QF56
TO-1275 ET80-ETO-QF14 Emul. Adapter for T0 socket ET080-QF14
YA-1131 ET80-EYA-QF14 Emul. Adapter for YAMAICHI socket ET080-QF14
ET-1130 ET80-SET-QF14 Surface Mountable Adapter for ET80-QF14
TO-1276 ET80-STO-QF14 Emul. Adapter TO-surface mount. ET080-QF14
LA-6450 PA64 Port Analyzer
LA-8806 SIM-12 TRACE32 Instruction Set Simulator for HC11/12
Order
No. Code Text